A	CORD <sup>®</sup> CERT	IF	IC	ATE OF LI	ABILI	TY IN	SURA	NCE	07/28/2023	
C B	HIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A ERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMAT ELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSI EPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AI	URAN	OR	NEGATIVELY AME	ND, EXTEN	D OR ALTE	R THE CON	ERAGE AFFORDED	BY THE POLICIES	
S	PORTANT: If the certificate holder is UBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to ertificate does not confer rights to the	the	term	s and conditions of	the policy, o	certain polic				
	DUCER				CONTAC NAME:					
Aon Risk Services Northeast, Inc. New York NY Office One Liberty Plaza 165 Broadway, Suite 3201 New York NY 10006 USA						PHONE (A/C, No. Ext): (866) 283-7122 FAX (A/C, No. Ext): (800) 363-0105				
						And the second second second		(40.10.).	***************************************	
						ADDRESS: INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				
INSURED					INSURE	INSURERA: Liberty Mutual Fire Ins Co				
Verizon Wireless, LLC 1095 Avenue of the Americas					INSURE	INSURER B: LM Insurance Corporation				
New York NY 10036 USA					INSURE	INSURER C: Liberty Insurance Corporation				
						INSURER D:				
						INSURER E:				
CO	VERAGES CER	TIEI	ATE	NUMBER: 5701009	INSURER	RF:	D	EVISION NUMBER:		
	IS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES					N ISSUED TO			THE POLICY PERIOD	
IN CI	DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY ICLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	QUIR	EMEN AIN, T	IT, TERM OR CONDIT	ORDED BY T	CONTRACT	OR OTHER DESCRIBE	DOCUMENT WITH RESP	TO ALL THE TERMS,	
INSR			SUBR				POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)		shown are as requested	
A	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	INSD	dvw l	TB2691550588143		06/30/2023	(MM/DD/YYYY) 06/30/2024	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$2,000,000	
	X XCU Coverage is Included							PREMISES (Ea occurrence) MED EXP (Any one person)	\$10,000	
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$1,000,000	
	GEN'LAGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000	
	X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000,000	
A	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	1		AS2-691-550588-12 AOS	23	06/30/2023	06/30/2024	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$2,000,000	
А	X ANY AUTO			AS2-691-550588-13	33	06/30/2023	06/30/2024	BODILY INJURY (Per person)		
	OWNED			NH - Primary				BODILY INJURY (Per accident	0	
А	AUTOS ONLY HIRED AUTOS ONLY ONLY AUTOS ONLY AUTOS AUTOS AUTOS			TL2-691-550588-18 NH - Excess	83	06/30/2023	06/30/2024	PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR		1		an o year of the off the same of the operation			EACH OCCURRENCE		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE		
	DED RETENTION	<u> </u>								
в	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N			WA569D550588093 AOS			06/30/2024	A ER	H-	
в	ANY PROPRIETOR / PARTNER / EXECUTIVE N			WC5691550588083		06/30/2023	06/30/2024	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$1,000,000	
	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under	1		WI, MN				E.L. DISEASE-EA EMPLOYEE	,,	
	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below				and the second			E.L. DISEASE-POLICY LIMIT	\$1,000,000	
DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES (A	CORD	101, Additional Remarks Sci	hedule, may	1	karan yang di karan sa	1		
Com Ins of	Northwest Florida Regional Air missioners is included as Addit ured parties listed herein waiv damages to the extent these dam ein and, as further limited by	iona e al ages	l Ins l rig are	ured with respect hts against Okalo covered by the ab	to the osa Cou ove-ref	VERIZO DAS IN	L14-0412 N WIREL NWFRA T S: 09/15		YR RENEWALS	
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANCE					
					SHOULD	N DATE THERE		IBED POLICIES BE CANCE IILL BE DELIVERED IN ACC	ELLED BEFORE THE CORDANCE WITH THE	
	Okaloosa County Board of County Commissioners Attn: Destin-Fort Walton Be Administration 1701 State Road 85 N. Eglin AFB FL 32542-1498 USA		Airpo			dule, may 4867, 1 to the sa Cou ve-ref DAS IN NWFRA TERMINAL e part SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. UTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Without and the second and t				

DITTUNEDAGAG

ACORD 25 (2016/03)

©1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved. The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD